'\OCKLE

2311 Douglas Street Le ga 1 Brie f g | E-Mail Address:

Omaha, Nebraska 68102-1214 Est. 1923 contact@cocklelegalbriefs.com
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(402) 342-2831 www.cocklelegalbriefs.com
Fax: (402) 342-4850 No.
PHARMAVITE LLC,
Petitioner,

V.
NOAH BRADACH, on behalf of himself
and all others similarly situated,
Respondent.

AFFIDAVIT OF SERVICE

I, Patricia Billotte, of lawful age, being duly sworn, upon my oath state that I did, on the 5th day of October, 2018, send out
from Omaha, NE 8 package(s) containing * copies of the PETITION FOR WRIT OF CERTIORARI in the above entitled
case. All parties required to be served have been served by Priority Mail. Packages were plainly addressed to the following:

SEE ATTACHED

To be filed for:

DANIEL J. CONNOLLY
FAEGRE BAKER DANIELS LLP
2220 Wells Fargo Center

90 South Seventh Street
Minneapolis, MN 55402-3901
(612) 940-9453
Daniel.Connolly@FaegreBD.com

Counsel of Record for Petitioner

Subscribed and sworn to before me this Sth day of October, 2018.
1 am duly authorized under the laws of the State of Nebraska to administer oaths.

PATRICIA BILLOTTE
< General Notary / ] A7 )
x State of Nebraska %g - - Iy
| My Commission Expires Nov 24,2020 |, «Mm . b




Elaine Ryan, Esq. (etvan@bftb.com)

Bonnett, Faitbourn, Friedman & Balint, P.C.
2325 E. Camelback Road, Suite 300
Phoenix, AZ 85016

(602) 274-1100

*1 copy

Patticia N. Syverson, Hsq. (psyverson(@bffb.com)
Manfred Muecke (mmuecke@bfth.com)
Bonnett, Faitbourn, Friedman & Balint, P.C.

600 W. Broadway, Suite 900

San Diego, CA 92101

(619) 798-4593

*1 copy

Stewart M. Weltman, Esq. (sweltman(@spirut.com)
Counsel of Record

Siprut PC

17 North State Street, Suite 1600
Chicago, IL 60602

(312) 236-0000

*3 copies

Brian D. Penny (penny@gskplaw.com)

Laura Killian Mummert (mummert@lawgsp.com)
Goldman Scatlato Karon & Penny P.C.

Eight Tower Bridge, Suite 1025
161 Washington Street
Conshohocken, PA 19428
(484) 342-0700

*1 copy

Jordanna Thigpen (232642)
(ithigpen@jjllplaw.com)
Johnson & Johnson LLP

439 N. Canon Drive, Suite 200
Beverly Hills, CA 90210

(310) 975-1080

*1 copy

Jonathan D. Miller (jonathan(@nps-law.com)

Alison M. Bernal (alison@nps.com)
Nye, Peabody, Stirling, Hale & Miller, LLP

33 West Mission Street, Suite 201
Santa Batbara, California 93101
(805) 963-2345

*1 copy

Howard J. Sedran (hsedran@lfsblaw.com)
Levin Fishbein Sedran & Berman

510 Walnut Street
Philadelphia, PA 19106
(215) 592-1500

*1 copy

Max A. Stein (mstein@boodlaw.com)

Nada Djotdjevic (ndjordjevic@boodlaw.com)
One North Franklin, Suite 1200
Chicago, IL. 60606

(312) 938-1670
*1 copy

. Attorneys for Respondent




